Bishop McVinney 2025-2026
Boys’ Basketball Schedule

All team members should arrive 2 hour before the game begins.

Game Details

Game #

CAL-93

CAL-216
CAL-273
CAL-385
CAL-461
CAL-471
CAL-600

CAL-650
CAL-744
CAL-830
CAL-904

Date

Sat., Nov. 22, 2025
Sun., Dec. 7, 2025
Sun., Dec. 14, 2025
Sun., Dec. 21, 2025
Sun., Jan. 11, 2026
Sat., Jan. 17, 2026
Sat., Jan 24, 2026

Sat., Jan. 31, 2026

Sat., Feb. 7, 2026

Sun., Feb. 22, 2026

Sun, Mar 1, 2026

Location

Time
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Visiting Team

Bishop McVinney — BGD2
St. Luke — BGD2

Bishop McVinney — BGD2
Bishop McVinney — BGD2
St. Philip — BGD2

Mount St. Charles — BGD2
Bishop McVinney — BGD2

St. Augustine — BGD2
Bishop McVinney — BGD2
St. Mary, Mansfield - BGD2
Mercymount — BGD2

St. Luke School, 10 Waldron Avenue, Barrington, RI 02806

St. Philip, 618 Putnam Pike, Smithfield, RI 02828

Good Shepherd, 1210 Mendon Road, Woonsocket, RI 02895

Home Team

Mercymount — BGD2

Bishop McVinney — BGD2

St. John The Evangelist - BGD2
St. Mary, Mansfield - BGD2
Bishop McVinney — BGD2
Bishop McVinney — BGD2

St. John The Evangelist — BGD2

Bishop McVinney — BGD2
St. Philip — BGD2

Bishop McVinney — BGD2
Bishop McVinney — BGD2

St. Augustine, 635 Mount Pleasant Avenue, Providence, RI 02908

Mercymount, 35 Wrentham Road, Cumberland, RI 02864

St. John The Evangelist, 13 Hodges Street, Attleboro, MA 02703

Gym
Mercymount
St. Luke School
Good Shepherd
St.Philip

St. Philip

Good Shepherd
St. John The
Evangelist

St. Augustine
St. Philip

St. Augustine
Good Shepherd
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