

Bishop McVinney 2025-2026 Boys' Basketball Schedule

All team members should arrive ½ hour before the game begins.

Game Details

Game #	Date	Time	Visiting Team	Home Team	Gym
CAL-93	Sat., Nov. 22, 2025	4:00 PM	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	Mercymount – BGD2	Mercymount
CAL-216	Sun., Dec. 7, 2025	3:00 PM	St. Luke – BGD2	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	St. Luke School
CAL-273	Sun., Dec. 14, 2025	1:00 PM	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	St. John The Evangelist – BGD2	Good Shepherd
CAL-385	Sun., Dec. 21, 2025	2:00 PM	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	St. Mary, Mansfield – BGD2	St. Philip
CAL-461	Sun., Jan. 11, 2026	2:00 PM	St. Philip – BGD2	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	St. Philip
CAL-471	Sat., Jan. 17, 2026	10:00 AM	Mount St. Charles – BGD2	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	Good Shepherd
CAL-600	Sat., Jan 24, 2026	1:00 PM	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	St. John The Evangelist – BGD2	St. John The Evangelist
CAL-650	Sat., Jan. 31, 2026	1:00 PM	St. Augustine – BGD2	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	St. Augustine
CAL-744	Sat., Feb. 7, 2026	12:00 PM	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	St. Philip – BGD2	St. Philip
CAL-830	Sun., Feb. 22, 2026	2:00 PM	St. Mary, Mansfield – BGD2	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	St. Augustine
CAL-904	Sun, Mar 1, 2026	2:00 PM	Mercymount – BGD2	Bishop McVinney – BGD2	Good Shepherd

Location

St. Luke School, 10 Waldron Avenue, Barrington, RI 02806

St. Philip, 618 Putnam Pike, Smithfield, RI 02828

Good Shepherd, 1210 Mendon Road, Woonsocket, RI 02895

St. Augustine, 635 Mount Pleasant Avenue, Providence, RI 02908

Mercymount, 35 Wrentham Road, Cumberland, RI 02864

St. John The Evangelist, 13 Hodges Street, Attleboro, MA 02703